2. Kreisklasse Herren

4. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 75) in Seehausen am 10.02.2019

A WDNP

A WDNPF

MSV Zossen Il
Detlef Klamke
Peter Reich
Peter Martin
Wolfgang Noack

KSV Seehausen |l
Florian Diimichen
Alexander Schmager
Markus DUmichen
Markus Seyfahrt

Gesamtmannschaftswertung

1.
2.
3.

RSV Mellensee 08 |
KSV Seehausen Il
MSV Zossen Il

Gesamteinzelwertung

1.
. Markus Seyfarth (KSV Seehausen )

. Markus Diimichen ( KSV Seehausen )

. Ben Langerwisch ( RSV Mellensee )

. Sven Bastian ( RSV Mellensee )

. Florian Diimichen (KSV Seehausen )

. Wolfgang Noack ( MSV zossen I1')

. Justin Schulz ( RSV Mellensee )

. Alexander Schmager (KSV Seehausen )
. Detlef Klamke ( MSV Zossen 11 )

11.
12.
13.
14.
14.
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Rudiger Teuber (RSV Mellensee )

Peter Reich (MSV Zossen II )
Bruno Grothe (MSV Zossen 1)
Thomas Kroke (MSV Zossen I1)
Lutz Lehmann ( RSV Mellensee )
Peter Martin ( Msv Zossen I1)

689
674
661
681

2705 3.

686
707
701
713

2807 1.

38
37
35,5
34,5
29
24,5
24
23,5
22
20,5
16,5
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A WOWDNPF

RSV Mellensee

Sven Bastian 685

Ben Langerwisch 692

Justin Schulz 671

Rudiger Teuber 693
2741

11198 Holz

11261 Holz

11028 Holz



